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1 

Department Name  Contact No. Personal E- Mail ID 

Mechatronics 
Dr. Princy 
Randhawa  

9521099223/8716000203 princy.randhawa@jaipur.manipal.edu  

2 Mechanical 
Mr Vijay 
Shankar 
Kumawat  

9001225135 vijayshankar.kumawat@jaipur.manipal.edu 

3 Automobile 
Dr Dharmesh 
Yadav 

9928893339 dharmesh.yadav@jaipur.manipal.edu 

4 Chemical 
Prof. Abhishek 
Sharma 

9166443355 abhishek.sharma@jaipur.manipal.edu 

5 Civil  
Dr. Parwez 
Akhtar 

8235630860 parwez.akhtar@jaipur.manipal.edu 

6 CSE 
Dr. Sunita 
Singhal  

9352556599 sunita.singhal@jaipur.manipal.edu 

7 CCE 
Dr Amita 
Nandal  

9736494921 amita.nandal@jaipur.manipal.edu 

8 IT 
Dr Akhilesh 
Kumar Sharma  

7737674426 akhileshkumar.sharma@jaipur.manipal.edu 

9 ECE 
Dr. Prashant 
Povel Dwivedi 

9455429485   

10 EE 
Mr. Divya Rishi 
Shrivastava 

 +91-9731744751   divyarishi.shrivastava@jaipur.manipal.edu  
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11 Arts  
Dr. L. Anthony 

9828936285     anthony.savariraj@jaipur.manipal.edu  

12 Languages  
Dr. Neha Singh 

9868023642   neha.singh@jaipur.manipal.edu 

13 Economics Dr Thakur Dev 
Pandey 

9458177360 thakurdev.pandey@jaipur.manipal.edu  

14 Psychology  Dr Meenakshi 
Joshi 

9928172718 meenakshi.joshi@jaipur.manipal.edu 

15 Law Deepankar 
Sharma 

9950047949 deepankar.sharma@jaipur.manipal.edu  

16 
Fashion 
Design  

Ms. Aanchal 
Trehan 

9873742727 aanchal.trehan@jaipur.manipal.edu 

17 Architecture  Ar. Bibhu K. 
Nayak 

9938836972 bibhukalyan.nayak@jaipur.manipal.edu 

18 Fine Arts  Ms. Dechen 
Angmo  

8529584261 dechen.angmo@jaipur.manipal.edu  

19 Physics Dr. Anuj Ram 
Baitha  

9005789448 anujram.baitha@jaipur.manipal.edu 

20 Chemistry  Dr. Mainak 
Ganguly    

8261981032 mainak.ganguly@jaipur.manipal.edu 

21 Mathematics  
Dr Reema  

9462222922 reema.jain@jaipur.manipal.edu 

22 
Computer 

Application  
Mr. Amit 
Hirawat 

9636844480 amit.hirawat@jaipur.manipal.edu 

23 Biosciences  Dr Rajeev 
Mishra 

9565322777 rajeev.mishra@jaipur.manipal.edu 

24 
Bussiness 

Administration  
Dr. Bhawna 
Chahar 

9897966060 bhawna.chahar@jaipur.manipal.edu 

25 Commerce 
Dr. Shilpa Joshi 

7014144963 joshi.shilpa@jaipur.manipal.edu 
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26 TSB Dr Purvi 
Pareek 

9582878254 purvi.pareek@jaipur.manipal.edu 

27 
Hotel 

Management  
Dr Shweta 
Upamanyu  

9660570998 shweta.upamanyu@jaipur.manipal.edu 

 


